Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
VENUS OTTOMAN1000MM W X
500MM D
Venus Ottoman
1000mm W x 500mm D - Stainless Steel
Undeframe - 150 Kg Weight Rating
Black PU Leather Upholstery With Button
Stitching Detail Throughout
SKU: VENUS ST
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Add this ottoman to your Venus reception suite. Use as footstool or table. Button finish to black PU,
easy clean upholstery. Stainless steel underframe and legs.
Backed by a 3 year warranty.
Finishes:
SKU SEAT DEPTH SEAT WIDTH SEAT HEIGHT
VENUS ST 540mm 1030mm 410mm
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
BOX DIMENSIONS
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
1 550mm 1010mm 420mm 0.23 12.5kg
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3